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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.3 200 M. Free Style - Men  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anshuman Jhingran Thane __:___.___ 

2 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aaron Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Chaubey Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 GAURAV CHAVAN Pune __:___.___ 

8 VIRAJ DHOKALE Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Bharat Kuthe Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Rajeet Shinde Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 ISHAN BHUJBAL Pune __:___.___ 

5 Mayuresh Dhawade Thane __:___.___ 

6 Mayur Ruhilan Amravati __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Abhishek Kochar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

4 Chaitanya Mane Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Sagar Tekavade Jalgaon __:___.___ 

6 Ganesh Birute Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.23 200 M. Free Style - 
Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 
SHALMALI 
WALUNJKAR 

Pune __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 SIYAA SHETTY Pune __:___.___ 

6 SADHVI DHURI Pune __:___.___ 

7 
RIDDHI 
HAGAWANE 

Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Snehal Bhal Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Esha Vinerkar Thane __:___.___ 

4 Subiya Mullani Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Rabiya Darvesh Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Kshitija Kirgat Solapur __:___.___ 

SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Harshvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

2 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 SHWEJAL MANKAR Pune __:___.___ 

4 Abhinandan Dalvi Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

6 Sahil Tarale Wardha __:___.___ 

7 Shubham Rawal Thane __:___.___ 

8 Nikhil Misal Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aniket Devre Yavatmal __:___.___ 

2 ISHAN BHUJBAL Pune __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Jadhav Aurangabad __:___.___ 

4 Ashish Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

5 
ATHARVA 
DESHMUKHE 

Pune __:___.___ 

6 Jay Bora Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

7 HARDIK SAWANT Pune __:___.___ 

8 Parag Gawde Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Swapnil Pawar Jalgaon __:___.___ 

3 Tejas Acharya Palghar __:___.___ 

4 Yash Bagwe Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Viraj Joshirao Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Raj Poshirkar Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Nirav Rambhia Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Swachet 
Kandikurwar 

Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Agarapu Himedri Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Prathamesh Koshti Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Haridas Narote Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Bhushan Tayade Jalgaon __:___.___ 

7 Harshal Lolge Aurangabad __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.30 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 SHARON SHAJU Pune __:___.___ 

2 Bhakti Kalmegh Amravati __:___.___ 

3 Zaara Jabbar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Kareena Shankta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Yashvi Kharat Thane __:___.___ 

6 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Jyoti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 ARYA RAJGURU Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sarosh Daware Chandrapur __:___.___ 

2 Tanvi Hedau Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Pooja Benichetake Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 VAISHNAVI MORE Pune __:___.___ 

5 
ADITI 
ANNACHATRE 

Pune __:___.___ 

6 Saisha Patil Palghar __:___.___ 

7 Shrawani Hedau Chandrapur __:___.___ 

8 Aditi Nilangekar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.15 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 TANISH KUDALE Pune __:___.___ 

3 YUVRAJ WALIYA Pune __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

5 Dev Ambokar Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 MANISH KHOMNE Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sayyam Pagare Aurangabad __:___.___ 

3 Sahil Ballal Amravati __:___.___ 

4 
PRATHAMESH 
SONAR 

Pune __:___.___ 

5 Dev Thakker Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Kautilya Meshram Yavatmal __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.35 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

3 Maitrayani Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Rutuja Talegaonkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 VAISHNAVI PATIL Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sarosh Daware Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 JUI GHAM Pune __:___.___ 

4 Jyoti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 SNEH GOYALA Pune __:___.___ 

6 RIA TAORI Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.8 100 M. Back Stroke - Men  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 PRASAD KANDUL Pune __:___.___ 

2 SHWEJAL MANKAR Pune __:___.___ 

3 Suchit Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Mehlam Ghadialy Thane __:___.___ 

5 Aaryan Bhosale Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

7 
HARSHAL 
VAKHARIYA 

Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rajvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Aaron Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Heer Shah Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 GAURAV CHAVAN Pune __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Pillai Thane __:___.___ 

7 Sagar Tekavade Jalgaon __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.28 100 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sharwani Gawande Yavatmal __:___.___ 

3 Arya Kripalani Thane __:___.___ 

4 Yugandhara Shirke Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 YUGA BIRNALE Pune __:___.___ 

6 Sadhika Kumar Thane __:___.___ 

7 Aditi Sankpal Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Trisha Patil Palghar __:___.___ 

3 SRUSHTI PATEL Pune __:___.___ 

4 Esha Vinerkar Thane __:___.___ 

5 YUKTA VAKHARIYA Pune __:___.___ 

6 SHRUTI GODSE Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.41 4 x 50 M. Freestyle 
Mixed Relay  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

5 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Men  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raviraj Pawar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 
SHWEJAL 
MANKAR 

Pune __:___.___ 

3 MIHIR AMBRE Pune __:___.___ 

4 Virdhawal Khade Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Neel Roy Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Suchit Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

7 Rudransh Mishra Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Aaron Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

 

 

 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Digvijay Kaurase Yavatmal __:___.___ 

2 Jay Bora Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

3 Sahil Tarale Wardha __:___.___ 

4 Nikhil Misal Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 ATHARAV PAI Pune __:___.___ 

6 RUTESH GIRME Pune __:___.___ 

7 Viraj Joshirao Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Parag Gawde Sindhudurg __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Bharat Kuthe Raigad __:___.___ 

2 Husan Shaikh Raigad __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Tumsare Yavatmal __:___.___ 

4 Mayur Chigare Kolhapur __:___.___ 

5 Vinayak Sawant Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Sahil Ballal Amravati __:___.___ 

7 Yuvrajsingh Thakur Amravati __:___.___ 

8 Tejas Acharya Palghar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nikhil Waghmare Chandrapur __:___.___ 

2 Chandrakant Mistari Jalgaon __:___.___ 

3 Nikhil K.P. Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Swapnil Pawar Jalgaon __:___.___ 

5 Kiran Kambale Solapur __:___.___ 

6 Narendra Singh Nagpur __:___.___ 

7 
Sheryansh 
Bhagade 

Chandrapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.21 50 M. Free Style - 
Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 SANJANA PALA Pune __:___.___ 

2 SADHVI DHURI Pune __:___.___ 

3 Yugandhara Shirke Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Rujuta Khade Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Jyotsna Pansare Thane __:___.___ 

7 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 MEDINEE JOSHI Pune __:___.___ 

 



1st Swimming Association of Maharashtra Senior State Aquatic Championships 2019  
Event schedule for Saturday 3-Aug-2019 

4/6 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rabiya Darvesh Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Trisha Patil Palghar __:___.___ 

3 Kruttika Vartak Palghar __:___.___ 

4 Sadhika Kumar Thane __:___.___ 

5 Shrigouri Hebbar Palghar __:___.___ 

6 Esha Vinerkar Thane __:___.___ 

7 Aditi Sankpal Kolhapur __:___.___ 

8 Saisha Patil Palghar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditi Nilangekar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 Tanvi Hedau Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Komal Patil Jalgaon __:___.___ 

4 Parul Pidurkar Chandrapur __:___.___ 

5 Nita Chavan Jalgaon __:___.___ 

6 Yashada Kulkarni Chandrapur __:___.___ 

7 Shrawani Hedau Chandrapur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.17 400 M. Individual 
Medley - Men  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sayyam Pagare Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 
SHAUNAK 
PRASADE 

Pune __:___.___ 

3 Dev Ambokar Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 
SAHEEL 
GANGOTE 

Pune __:___.___ 

5 VIRAJ DHOKALE Pune __:___.___ 

6 
SAMPANNA 
SHELAR 

Pune __:___.___ 

7 Dev Thakker Mumbai __:___.___ 

8 Anant Shinde Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.37 400 M. Individual 
Medley - Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Kripalani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Rutuja Talegaonkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Wala Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Subiya Mullani Kolhapur __:___.___ 

7 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 YUKTA VAKHARIYA Pune __:___.___ 

3 Zahra Sakarwala Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 RIA TAORI Pune __:___.___ 

5 
GAUTAMI 
AGRAWAL 

Pune __:___.___ 

6 SWARA SHINDE Pune __:___.___ 

7 Rabiya Darvesh Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.12 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
ATHARVA 
DESHMUKHE 

Pune __:___.___ 

2 SAHEEL GANGOTE Pune __:___.___ 

3 Harshvardhan Naik Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Abhinandan Dalvi Raigad __:___.___ 

5 Jay Ekbote Thane __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Rawal Thane __:___.___ 

7 
SAMPANNA 
SHELAR 

Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Harshal Lolge Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 Achintya Madhav Palghar __:___.___ 

3 HARDIK SAWANT Pune __:___.___ 

4 Ashish Kadam Thane __:___.___ 

5 Deepak Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Yash Bagwe Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Sayyam Pagare Aurangabad __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.32 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yashvi Kharat Thane __:___.___ 

3 Apeksha Fernandes Mumbai __:___.___ 

4 Kareena Shankta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Jyoti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 Aarti Patil Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Bhakti Kalmegh Amravati __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 ANVITA NIKAM Pune __:___.___ 

3 SWARA SHINDE Pune __:___.___ 

4 Sakshi Patil Palghar __:___.___ 

5 CHAITRALI RANE Pune __:___.___ 

6 SHARON SHAJU Pune __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.13 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhant Khopde Thane __:___.___ 

2 MIHIR AMBRE Pune __:___.___ 

3 Suchit Patil Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Virdhawal Khade Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Husan Shaikh Raigad __:___.___ 

6 Raviraj Pawar Aurangabad __:___.___ 

7 
SHWEJAL 
MANKAR 

Pune __:___.___ 

8 
PRATHAMESH 
SONAR 

Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nitin Dumbre Mumbai __:___.___ 

2 Nikhil Misal Kolhapur __:___.___ 

3 Mayuresh Dhawade Thane __:___.___ 

4 KESHAV SATPUTE Pune __:___.___ 

5 Vinayak Sawant Kolhapur __:___.___ 

6 Vishwesh Dudham Thane __:___.___ 

7 Sahil Ballal Amravati __:___.___ 

8 Mayur Chigare Kolhapur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sagar Sonawane Jalgaon __:___.___ 

2 
Yuvrajsingh 
Thakur 

Amravati __:___.___ 

3 Bharat Kuthe Raigad __:___.___ 

4 Dev Thakker Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Jay Bora Ahmednagar __:___.___ 

6 Nirav Rambhia Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Nikhil K.P. Nagpur __:___.___ 

8 Akhilesh Yadav Jalgaon __:___.___ 

 

SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.33 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rutuja Udeshi Thane __:___.___ 

3 Jyotsna Pansare Thane __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Rujuta Khade Mumbai __:___.___ 

6 ARYA RAJGURU Pune __:___.___ 

7 SADHVI DHURI Pune __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sarosh Daware Chandrapur __:___.___ 

3 Esha Vinerkar Thane __:___.___ 

4 SANJANA PALA Pune __:___.___ 

5 Shrigouri Hebbar Palghar __:___.___ 

6 Anuva Kapoor Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.18 4 x 100 M. Free Style 
Relay - Men  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

5 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.38 4 x 100 M. Free Style 
Relay - Women  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kolhapur Team Kolhapur __:___.___ 

4 Pune Team Pune __:___.___ 

5 Mumbai Team Mumbai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.6 1500 M. Free Style - Men  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 PARTH MEDHI Pune __:___.___ 

2 ATHARVA BHAKRE Pune __:___.___ 

3 YUVRAJ WALIYA Pune __:___.___ 

4 
SHUBHAM 
DHAYGUDE 

Pune __:___.___ 

5 Anshuman Jhingran Thane __:___.___ 

6 Dev Ambokar Mumbai __:___.___ 

7 Rishabh Pillai Thane __:___.___ 



1st Swimming Association of Maharashtra Senior State Aquatic Championships 2019  
Event schedule for Saturday 3-Aug-2019 

6/6 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sayyam Pagare Aurangabad __:___.___ 

2 Jatin Singh Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 Rauhaan Ansari Thane __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Hippargi Solapur __:___.___ 

5 Mayur Ruhilan Amravati __:___.___ 

6 Om Kapadne Thane __:___.___ 

7 Vinod Kumar Nagpur __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.26 1500 M. Free Style - 
Women  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kruttika Vartak Palghar __:___.___ 

3 DOLLY PATIL Pune __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Mumbai __:___.___ 

5 Rutuja Talegaonkar Nagpur __:___.___ 

6 Himani Fadke Nagpur __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mahima Bhatkande Mumbai __:___.___ 

3 ANVITA NIKAM Pune __:___.___ 

4 
SHALMALI 
WALUNJKAR 

Pune __:___.___ 

5 DEEKSHA YADAV Pune __:___.___ 

6 Kshitija Kirgat Solapur __:___.___ 

 


